PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

LECTURER JOURNALISM (MALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 42

candidates for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER JOURNALISM (MALE) (BS-17)

ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 29-05-2022.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10009 12100018 RAHEEL ANWAR

2 10013 12100599 ZAHIR AHMAD

3 10017 12100100 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JUNAID ANWER

4 10020 12100031 ASIM ALLAH RAHAM

5 10027 12100639 MUHAMMAD IRFAN

6 10028 12100009 MUHAMMAD USMAN

7 10033 12100116 AITZAZ

8 10034 12100234 MIAN FAIZAN AMJAD

9 10038 12100476  ALI AFZAL KHAN

10 10066 12100098 ALI MOAZAM

11 10071 12100449 WALEED ASGHAR

12 10087 12100566 SARDAR HASHIM ALI KHAN

13 10103 12100204 HASAN FAROOQ

14 10108 12100347 ZULFQAR AHMAD

15 10128 12100075 MUBASHAR HASSAN BHATTI

16 10138 12100291 MUHAMMAD KASHIF

17 10176 12100035 SHAHZAIB JAMAL

18 10177 12100041 IFTIKHAR AHMAD

19 10204 12100441 SARMAD SALEEM

20 10208 12100213 SHEHRYAR ABBASI

21 10217 12100466 TANVEER HUSSAIN

22 10229 12100253 HARIS ALI

23 10237 12100395 USMAN MANSHA

24 10254 12100632 MUHAMMAD MURTAZA ARSHAD

25 10256 12100135 ALl RAZA

26 10259 12100171 ADEEL ANWAR

27 10264 12100391 MUHAMMAD TASEER BUTT

28 10265 12100254 HASSAN NAWAZ

29 10274 12100272 MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

30 10307 12100260 TALHA ZUBAIR

31 10313 12100087 MUHAMMAD RAZA TAHIR

32 10319 12100518 USAMA GORAYA

33 11028 12100316  ZAID BIN INAM
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FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
FIRYAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN
ALLAH RAHAM

SHAKEEL AHMED

TAJ DIN

IBRAHIM

MIAN AMJAD HUSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
MIAN SAID MUHAMMAD
SYED ASGHAR ALI

MUBARIZ ALI KHAN
FAROOQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ZULFIQAR ALI BHATTI
MUKHTAR AHMAD

JAMAL DIN KHAN

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB ABBASI
ALI MUHAMMAD

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BUTT
SARFRAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
ZAKA ULLAH ZAKI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHAHBAZ TAYYEB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAVED IQBAL SHAH

AHMED NADEEM
INAM UL HAQ



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

4.

12012
12014
12023
12024
12052
12055
12076
16024
16059

12100242
12100269
12100416
12100418
12100540
12100062
12100293
12100215
12100462

RAO KASHIF KHURSHID
AKASH ARSHAD

SYED JOWDUT NADEEM
HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALl
MUHAMMAD RAZA MAJID
MUHAMMAD ARBAZ

MUHAMMAD USAMAH SAAD

HASSAN AHMAD
SYED ASIF RAZA

RAO MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED NADEEM AKHTAR
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

NAWAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

SYED IMDAD HUSSAIN SHAH

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 46 B 2021

Dated:

15-06-2022
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(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.



