

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER JOURNALISM (MALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 42

candidates for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS OF LECTURER JOURNALISM (MALE) (BS-17)</u>

ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 29-05-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10009	12100018	RAHEEL ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
2	10013	12100599	ZAHIR AHMAD	FIRYAD ALI
3	10017	12100100	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JUNAID ANWER	MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN
4	10020	12100031	ASIM ALLAH RAHAM	ALLAH RAHAM
5	10027	12100639	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	SHAKEEL AHMED
6	10028	12100009	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TAJ DIN
7	10033	12100116	AITZAZ	IBRAHIM
8	10034	12100234	MIAN FAIZAN AMJAD	MIAN AMJAD HUSAIN
9	10038	12100476	ALI AFZAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
10	10066	12100098	ALI MOAZAM	MIAN SAID MUHAMMAD
11	10071	12100449	WALEED ASGHAR	SYED ASGHAR ALI
12	10087	12100566	SARDAR HASHIM ALI KHAN	MUBARIZ ALI KHAN
13	10103	12100204	HASAN FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD
14	10108	12100347	ZULFQAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
15	10128	12100075	MUBASHAR HASSAN BHATTI	ZULFIQAR ALI BHATTI
16	10138	12100291	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	MUKHTAR AHMAD
17	10176	12100035	SHAHZAIB JAMAL	JAMAL DIN KHAN
18	10177	12100041	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
19	10204	12100441	SARMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
20	10208	12100213	SHEHRYAR ABBASI	MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB ABBASI
21	10217	12100466	TANVEER HUSSAIN	ALI MUHAMMAD
22	10229	12100253	HARIS ALI	GHULAM NABI
23	10237	12100395	USMAN MANSHA	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
24	10254	12100632	MUHAMMAD MURTAZA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BUTT
25	10256	12100135	ALI RAZA	SARFRAZ AHMAD
26	10259	12100171	ADEEL ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ
27	10264	12100391	MUHAMMAD TASEER BUTT	ZAKA ULLAH ZAKI
28	10265	12100254	HASSAN NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
29	10274	12100272	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN	SHAHBAZ TAYYEB
30	10307	12100260	TALHA ZUBAIR	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
31	10313	12100087	MUHAMMAD RAZA TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAVED IQBAL S
32	10319	12100518	USAMA GORAYA	AHMED NADEEM
33	11028	12100316	ZAID BIN INAM	INAM UL HAQ

SHAH

34	12012	12100242	RAO KASHIF KHURSHID	RAO MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
35	12014	12100269	AKASH ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
36	12023	12100416	SYED JOWDUT NADEEM	SYED NADEEM AKHTAR
37	12024	12100418	HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALI	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
38	12052	12100540	MUHAMMAD RAZA MAJID	NAWAB ALI
39	12055	12100062	MUHAMMAD ARBAZ	MUHAMMAD ISRAR
40	12076	12100293	MUHAMMAD USAMAH SAAD	MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ
41	16024	12100215	HASSAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ
42	16059	12100462	SYED ASIF RAZA	SYED IMDAD HUSSAIN SHAH

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 46 B 2021

Dated: 15-06-2022

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.